262
125
175
280
215
285
106
209
110
145
155
160
195
202
205
250
260
270
275
280
310
440
450
155
180
195
205
208
227
306
315
350
365
370
395
400
440
455
480
185
315
360

OAK HILL

9TH
COATES
COATES
COATES
DIETER
DIETER
ELLIS
ELLIS
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL

1830
39790
27670
42420

1210

4210
10150

520
13420
910
760
24040
920
30160

6420

22770
640
490

26770

5410

4630

1390

1130

3380

4670

1280

1230
36260

8280

4470

8100

9600
19600

2980
11950

9800

1130

1650
11510

670

1710

64740
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